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Swiss Month Specials
&?W Swiss Muesli

[ Bananas « Strawberries « Blueberries « Grated Green Apple « Greek Yoghurt
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ey Assiette Valaisanne $198
, wf Air Dried Beef « Cured Ham « Salami « Alps Cheese « Home Baked Baguette

MmEAM . XL . A8 %40
?;@, Cervelat and Cheese Salad $155
1

"7 Cervelat Sausage « Emmentaler » Alps Cheese » Red Onion * Red Wine Vinegar
mraAEAG XTI

e Raclette Cheese with its Accompaniments $178

&&Q;U Boiled New Potato * Gherkin « Pearl Onion
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oy Veal Zurichoise with Roesti and Selected Vegetables $226

@Ff Sliced Veal Fillet « Wild Mushroom Cream Sauce
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.-y Luzerner Chugelipastete with Selected Vegetables $172
&_@f Chicken « Pork « Mushroom « Calvados Sauce « Puff Pastry
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&g;@r Fresh Berries with Movenpick Vanilla Ice Cream and Meringue $63
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Swiss WINESs

Natural Sparkling
S1 Domaine La Colombe De Facto AOC La Cote 2023

White Wine

S2 Domaine La Colombe Féchy La Colombe
AOC La Céte 2023

S3 Les Fréres Dutruy Chasselas Sélection AOC
La Cote 2022

Red Wine
S4 Domaine La Colombe Pinot Noir AOC La Cote 2022

S5 Anne-Claire Schott Pinot Noir AOC Bielersee 2020

S6 Schlossgut Bachtobel No.1 Pinot Noir
AOC Thurgau 2020

S7 Schlossgut Bachtobel No.2 Pinot Noir
AOC Thurgau 2019

Per bottle
Takeaway

Per glass
Per bottle
Takeaway

Per bottle
Takeaway

Per glass
Per bottle
Takeaway

Per bottle
Takeaway

Per bottle
Takeaway

Per bottle
Takeaway

$440
$335

$80
$360
$275

$440
$335

$102
$460
$350

$470
$360

$510
$390

$880
$670

THE SWISS WINE STORE . damien@the swisswinestore.com « www.theswisswinestore.com « +852.9685.8108




